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COUNTRY AGENT CONTACT

CHINA PR Big Apple Agency 
Email: lily-shanghai@bigapple-china.com

Lily Chen

CZECH REPUBLIC
Slovakia

Kristin Olson Literary Agency s.r.o. 
Email: kristin.olson@litag.cz 
www.litag.cz

Kristin Olson

FRANCE Lora Fountain Literary Agency 
Email: lora@fountlit.com

Lora Fountain

GERMANY Mohrbooks AG 
Email: annelie.geissler@mohrbooks.com

Annelie Geissler

GREECE Read n Right Agency 
Email: readrght@ath.forthnet.gr 

Nike Davarinou

JAPAN
Non-Exclusive

Tuttle-Mori Agency (Japan) 
Email: ken@tuttlemori.com

Ken Mori: President

KOREA Duran Kim Agency 
Email: duran@durankim.com

Duran Kim

NETHERLANDS Mo Literary Services 
Email: mo@moliterary.nl 
www.moliterary.nl

Monique Oosterhof

POLAND Macadamia Literary Agency
Email: kamila@macadamialit.com

Kamila Kanafa

TAIWAN Big Apple Agency 
Email: chris.lin@bigapple1-taipei.com

Chris Lin

UK 
Title by Title

Abner Stein Ltd 
Email: rachel@abnerstein.co.uk

Rachel Clements
Anna Carmichael

USA and CANADA 
Title by Title

various agencies 
Email: rights@drummondagency.com.au

Amanda Tokar

ITALY Book@ Literary Agency
Email: valentina.martello@bookat.it

Valentina Martello

SPAIN, PORTUGAL & BRAZIL The Foreign Office
Email: teresa@theforeignoffice.net

Teresa Vilarrubla

TURKEY AnatoliaLit Agency
Email: amy@anatolialit.com

Amy Spangler

 




